ultra compact Ethernet serial servers
VESP211 Series
VESP211 Serial Servers connect serial devices (RS-232, RS-422 or
RS-485) to Ethernet networks, allowing the serial device to become a node
on the network. The serial port can be accessed over a LAN/WAN using
Direct IP Mode, Virtual COM Port, or Paired Mode connections. VESP211
Serial Servers feature 10BaseT or 100BaseTX copper network. The product
is built for use in industrial environments, featuring a heavy duty metal

PS12VDC1A  - Replacement Power Supply
Product FEaturEs
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model nuMber serial
ProtoCol serial Port ethernet
Ports
ethernet
ConneCtor
us Power supply
VESP211 RS-
232/422/485 DB9M 1 RJ45
VESP211-232 RS-232 DB9M 1 RJ45
VESP211-485 RS-422/485 Removable
Terminal Block 1 RJ45
european Power supply - (eu)
VESP211-EU RS-
232/422/485 DB9M 1 RJ45
VESP211-232-EU RS-232 DB9M 1 RJ45
VESP211-485-EU RS-422/485 Removable
Terminal Block 1 RJ45
united kingdom Power supply - (uk)
VESP211-UK RS-
232/422/485 DB9M 1 RJ45
VESP211-232-UK RS-232 DB9M 1 RJ45
VESP211-485-UK RS-422/485 Removable
Terminal Block 1 RJ45
www.bb-elec.com |
VESP211 Series_3713ds
ultra compact